BSNL PREPAID TARIFF PLANS

AS ON 21.12.2018

FORMAT - B

7 BSNL

MOBILE

Particulars/
Services/Offer

Details

Plan — 1

Plan — 2

Plan -3

Plan — 4

Plan -5

Plan — 6

Plan —7

Plan — 8

Plan — 9

Plan — 10

Plan — 11

Plan — 12

Plan — 13

Baishakhi

Per Second

Per Minute

Plan 108

Freedom-136

Plan 153

Plan 186

Plan 429

Plan 485

BSNL SIXER

Maximum 999

(w.e.f. 29.10.18)

(w.e.f. 29.10.18)

FRC

MRP (in Rs.)

Rs. 81

Rs. 106

Rs. 107

Rs. 108

Rs. 136

Rs. 153

Rs. 186

Rs. 429

Rs. 485

Rs. 666

Rs. 999

Rs. 1699

Rs. 2099

Talk Value (Rs.)

Rs. 30 in main
account

Rs. 100 Special
benefit in dedicated
account

Rs. 100 Special
benefit in dedicated
account

Nil

Nil

Free PRBT for
28 days & Rs. 103
in main account

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Freebies/Discount

Free/reduced Voice Calls
For 90 days from
13.12.2018

All national voice
call free for 1st
7 days. From 8th
day to 90th day.
All BSNL net @ 10
p/min & other net
@ 15 p/min

All BSNL net calls
free for 1st 7 days.
All BSNL net
@ 1 p/3sec. others
net @ 2p/3s for
53 days

All BSNL net calls
free for 1st 7 days.
All BSNL net
@ 10 p/min. others
net @ 30 p/min
for 1st 53 days

U/L voice calls
from home LSA
for first 28 days

All calls
0.25p/Min for
60 days after that
1.3 p/sec

All BSNL net calls
free for first 7 days
after that BSNL net
call 15p/min and
other net calls
40p/min. free caller
tune

U/L voice call (L/N)
for 28 days

U/L voice call 81
days in home LSA

U/L voice call (L/N)
for 28 days

U/L voice calls (L/N)
any network for
129 days

1. U/L voice (home
& roam) excluding
Mumbai/Delhi
for 181 days
2. Calls@60p/m
in from Mumbai/
Delhi for 181 days

U/L voice calls
(L/N/roaming) any
network for 365
days

U/L any network voice
calls (L/N/roaming) for
days

SMS

300 SMS any net for
first 90 days (max
100 SMS/ day)

Nil

Nil

100 Any net SMS
(for first 28 Days)

Nil

100 SMS/day for
28 days

100 SMS/day for
81 days

100 SMS/day for
90 days

100 SMS/day for
129 days

100 SMS/day

100 SMS/day

100 SMS/day

Data (MB) first 15 days
where days not mentioned

1 GB valid first
days

1GB

1GB

1 GB/day for first
days

1 GB for 30 days

1GB

1 GB/day for
28 days*

1 GB/day for first
days*

1.5 GB/day for
first 90 days*

1.5 GB/day for
first 129 days*

U/L free data with
speed restricted to
40 kbps after 1 GB/
day for 1st 181 days*

U/L data with speed
reduced to 80 kbps
after 2 GB/day*

U/L data with speed
reduced to 80 kbps after
4 GB/day*

Video

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Plan Validity

365 days

180 days

180 days

180 days

730 days

365 days

180 days

180 days

180 days

180 days

365 days

365 days

365 days

Pulse Rate

60 sec

1 sec

60 sec

1 sec

1 sec

60 sec

60 sec

60 sec

60 sec

60 sec

60 sec

60 sec

60 sec

Call and other charges

Rs/Min

Rs/Sec

Rs/Min

Rs/Sec

Rs/Sec

Rs/Min

Rs/Min

Rs/Min

Rs/Min

Rs/Min

Rs/Min

Rs/Min

Rs/Min

Voice Video

Voice Video

Voice Video

Voice Video

Voice Video

Voice Video

Voice Video

Voice Video

Voice Video

Voice Video

Voice Video

Voice Video

Voice Video

Local

BSNL Net M/Fixed

0.30 0.90

0.02 0.04

1.00 2.00

0.012 0.05

0.013 0.013

0.15 2.00

1.00 2.00

1.00 2.00

1.00 2.00

1.00 2.00

0.60 2.00

1.00 2.00

1.00 2.00

Others Net Mobile

0.40 0.90

0.02 0.04

1.00 2.00

0.012 0.05

0.013 0.013

0.40 2.00

1.00 2.00

1.00 2.00

1.00 2.00

1.00 2.00

0.60 2.00

1.00 2.00

1.00 2.00

Fixed

0.40 0.90

0.02 0.04

1.00 2.00

0.012 0.05

0.013 0.013

0.40 2.00

1.00 2.00

1.00 2.00

1.00 2.00

1.00 2.00

0.60 2.00

1.00 2.00

1.00 2.00

BSNL Net M/Fixed

0.30 0.90

0.024 0.04

1.30 2.00

0.012 0.05

0.013 0.013

0.15 2.00

1.30 2.00

1.30 2.00

1.30 2.00

1.30 2.00

0.60 2.00

1.30 2.00

1.30 2.00

Others Net Mobile

0.40 0.90

0.024 0.04

1.30 2.00

0.012 0.05

0.013 0.013

0.40 2.00

1.30 2.00

1.30 2.00

1.30 2.00

1.30 2.00

0.60 2.00

1.30 2.00

1.30 2.00

Fixed

0.40 0.90

0.024 0.04

1.30 2.00

0.012 0.05

0.013 0.013

0.40 2.00

1.30 2.00

1.30 2.00

1.30 2.00

1.30 2.00

0.60 2.00

1.30 2.00

1.30 2.00

ISD tariff to be m

ade available on website at www.bsnl.co.in & point of sale

Local BSNL Net

0.60

0.80

0.80

0.60

1.00

0.15

0.80

0.25

0.80

0.25

0.25

0.25

0.25

(Rs./SMS) Other Net

0.60

0.80

0.80

0.60

1.00

0.15

0.80

0.25

0.80

0.25

0.25

0.25

0.25

National BSNL Net

0.60

1.20

1.20

0.60

1.00

0.15

1.20

0.35

1.20

0.35

0.35

0.35

0.35

(Rs./SMS) Other Net

0.60

1.20

1.20

0.60

1.00

0.15

1.20

0.35

1.20

0.35

0.35

0.35

0.35

International

5.00

5.00

5.00

0.60

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

National Roaming

Rs/Min. | Rs/Min.

Rs/Min. | Rs/Sec.

Rs/Min. | Rs/Sec.

Rs/Min. | Rs/Sec.

Rs/Sec. | Rs/Sec.

Rs/Min. | Rs/Sec.

Rs/Min. | Rs/Min.

Rs/Min. | Rs/Min.

Rs/Min. | Rs/Min.

Rs/Sec. | Rs/Sec.

Rs/Min. | Rs/Sec.

Rs/Min.| Rs/Sec.

Rs/Min. | Rs/Sec.

Voice Video

Voice Video

Voice Video

Voice | Video

Voice Video

Voice Video

Voice Video

Voice Video

Voice Video

Voice Video

Voice Video

Voice Video

Voice Video

Local O/G BSNL Net

Other Net

0.80 2.00

0.80 0.05

0.80 2.00

0.80 0.05

0.013 0.05

0.80 2.00

0.80 2.00

0.50 2.00

0.80 2.00

0.50 2.00

0.80 2.00

0.80 2.00

0.80 2.00

STD O/G BSNL Net

Other Net

1.15 2.00

1.15 0.05

1.15 2.00

1.15 0.05

0.013 0.05

1.15 2.00

1.15 2.00

0.50 2.00

1.15 2.00

0.50 2.00

1.15 2.00

1.15 2.00

1.15 2.00

Incoming ##

0 2.00

0 0.05

0 1.00

0 0.05

0 0.05

0 1.00

0 1.00

0.05 1.00

0 1.00

0.00 1.00

0 1.00

0 1.00

0 1.00

SMS Local

0.38

0.25

0.38

0.25

0.25

0.25

0.25

0.25

0.25

0.25

(Rs/SMS) National

0.38

0.38

0.38

0.38

0.38

0.38

0.35

0.38

0.35

0.38

International

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

Recharge other condition, if any

The validity of free data offered with plan voucher is restricted to 15 days from the date of initial activational for all plans where not specified

Data Charges (Home/Roaming) beyong free usage

3p/10 KB beyond free usage

40p/MB

30p/10 KB

V4

BSNL
ing Indic

Existing customers of per second or per minute plan have to rechange Rs.36/- or Rs.37/- respectively for extending their plan validity for next 180 days or PV-81 for next 365 days.
## Free incoming voice call facility while in national roaming initially for one year Plan India basis with effect upto 14.06.2019.
Withdrawal of Micromax plan97, Jai Jawan plan 113 and SRTP plan 199 under prepaid mobile Service.
*The free "data per day" is to be incremented by "2.21 GB per day" from 15.11.2018 till 31.01.2019

Follow us on [§j www.facebook.com/WBTCBSNL

1| www.twitter.com/WBTCBSNL

WEST BENGAL TELECOM

Customer Care No. 1503 (from BSNL Network) and 1800 180 1503 (from others networks)

www.wb.bsnl.co.in




